Ui |wercss)crngoo )| WdsH o et

Waﬂf"’ ; “‘ “‘3 on ASSIGNMENT (Office)

“Tomm (Person) __Jﬂll fi“h of Tt Dig=Trme: aq h IIE@ 4'5:]‘|’m

Estimsiad Cost:

DD)"@“‘E‘:‘TP RES/ 0D BESJ?'AIE\TFM’FFEE

To Inspect Velicle No: V120V meuet_ SQD [A8C
at Workshop wis ’{Uf\u M nlf gfj’\ﬂ('_ﬂ Tl '53-&1 :}-051

Rk 5035 AMK Ind Pri 3 off hve3) # 0]-365

Policy _bmggmusqgmgﬂg ot SNMIEYH0 6508 €02

Sum I:tsu:ad.

Bill o

Bucess

Make of Ve D.OA Qltﬂ'- [2018
(Cllent's Record] - =
CA | REV | REP. | REV 24 HRS 'UU{!}

—Mﬂﬂﬁ.ﬂﬁmﬂh“& Ferson Contacted: _ P‘L\ HMM'I' 123:4@_0{1— -

Date/Tims Action/Instroctiog { X ) Ecti ”M
| A
1 |
T e— ! = e : R
- R e SR




R e VR GURORE <l i

v\ ASSIGNMEN]
A ! Das -3.-@_\1\;:5 K| vah bz <X % g irRag l‘\ "‘}\lﬁ‘*
Estamates Cogt A i Typa: MCar il M Cycle ) Bu Losry [ Tasl Prime Mavyar

QOITPIWS i.I'"' RESIOQD RESTEVA LNV Ay : Truck | Trailse = ' x :
Yo inspecl Vehicie Mo Cq""f s h'f "‘gim@t@\ ‘“-:"4(* P St :LI"S‘S_'Lt

avershop ms Y\ MRS Seruice 7 | Caiowr Eilawe— ST Insured ISt NI HA
* B 5535.; WAL Tma) AP '_“_z S Readng T R854 Insured 1St /KA
e + o\ -zbLg | Engiiec _
oyt Cto CRUY. S| 34T,
Claime M. Gen Cona Geokl Falr[Poor SBurat
Sum 1.1;-;;9,-; Er;:ﬁ;-; S :t%HIJﬂmmH“LEJ.'I:Ed‘J Burat o

(Cliants Bacory: s 5 SN Erars CEE:?uammd:umd FBuml

Nlava ol Ver Modr: NB ISRim | E‘@f'

Tyrs Size F: 'Lb:.. R.\E':-(;

" (poteyCensten) b o LlGs RomaEe
Famark: The veh kad commencad its WS | OS | | BS/DUNIEXNOVATGY IFS/LIZAIMIC ! OHTSU!PIR | SUMI
rapair at the time elinspection. TOYOIYOKOD or m\&m LF‘: ]
SslorMorketveve v i, T e U‘-""-*-ﬂq"f!" > e (:;‘LJ
DAL Aooidant Room  __ J " ;:nns?ﬁrl? rYescrHo REa - ___'_"tr . RS “&__ _ma
Gia7PRSesn  Consistant?: Yescr Mo LEa KQ - LEal Tk e
Est Rasairs sas  FERT Yes or No 0.0A 201 Zal L‘i_@._,g.-._t &

LU Sy ; i IVal® Yos cor Mo Surey helc 2

‘:\Lh-s..iﬂ_
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS Des. of Damagas : Fﬂ@" WS 1 Ui KE@ =

>, Vehicla: INTOUT

Oatw _ PersonContacted T Tne UIC | Chassis l'rr.nl I Body St éturn I-E":;H?’i w I:‘-H-t o
Dats MTima 3" ' Instruction - _ i . 1%
3\ e oy SOVES v,
ML 8 Bias Tt O b E’i,“":‘**.‘:—&et}\ ity Q&:—":&»\ _‘JKACT
¢ .,a.,tL o= Tla.x.f.—t ™ot
= = ’ o 44 < s
e ——— e r S — s —— e R e - a‘-_
;;‘__ . -__r-. > i ||__k.__ ]EJI.:} - 1]?{ {,':._
R Sl P ~ ) P T
( \ o o i o= _ "."II"; t 1;;'-.')
"L
ARy Fle Rar : Preli. Repon Days Of Repair: 1€
[ Finat Repon Resurvey No. of Trip: I e
Caamd g Rape e g
: . Add Fee: Sizinsz S 1. s .
. | IHEEF‘-."E" 15 B - g
Report Format : RR . I Taon lna 13 e
Lump Sum/1B.I 2 | Wagdasg 1§
e




1302018 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

25 Jan 2018 |
29 Jan 2018 16:57 Mew Assignment

Assign _Cancel Case |

Main

]' n U Reference Claim Detalls Documents Show All I
FEER | 5 E o SR e T LT & L R e . ey L PP e P e S L T
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS _ [Created by insurer]
Insured: - 2 -
Main Clairmant: PDT ENTERPRISE PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 200400348N
Wehicle Reg. No.: GY120Y Date of Loss: 22/01/2018 00:00 - :59
Claim Type: TP/ SMNM18D0O050BC02 Folicy,/Cover Naote No,: DMPCSMN1439361705
Wehicle Reg. No. (Insured): SGD1198C Policy No. (Claimant):
Excess: 550.00
P P— Hong Motor Service (HQ) Blk 5035 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2, {off Ave 3) #01-365 Singapore 569538,
P ' 569538 Ang Mo Kio - Tel: 62822052
Handling Insurer: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd, (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 .., [Handled by Joel Goh]
Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62556-3561 ... [Final Rpt due 07/02/2018]
Adj Asg. Remarks: | NC EST, CASE W/0O SJE.
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED Wiew All | Compose Case r-'Ia;'I ]
There are no mall far this case,
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= wiew All | Search Tasks | Create New Task | Complete |
Mo results.
T e L R e A S W e S R T e T T, LN ey A T AT L A [ L il i = o L]

https:{fsingapore.merimen_comiclaimafindex.cim*fusebox=MTRad|uster&fuseaction=dsp_clmheader&caseid=879236&extid=263130&CFID=2760... 1/2



M NEDUMARA.N & CO Advocates & Solicitors

Commissioner for Qaths

UEN NO. 53181067D

Please reply to our Branch Office for this matter ]

Nedumaran Muthukrishnan Branch Office: 11 Sin Ming Road
LLB (hons) [Buckingham] #B2-09 (Unit 2) Thomson V Two
Barrister at Law (Lincoln’s Inn) Singapore 575629

Tel : 6509-8480 / 6509-8481

Fax : 6509-8482

Email : igene.lim@mneduco.com.sg
serene, nedu 115

Qur Reference @ MNAGH1/1812201/5t
Your Reference ! SGD 1198C

Date 29" January 2018
BY FAX & EMAIL; 6224-7478 &
claimsdept@sa.cntaiping.com ONLY
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
3 Anson Road
#16-00 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079809

Dear Sirs,
o b NOTICE OF ACCIDENT TO INSURERS AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY Wl_T‘HIN_g WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO

PARAGRAPH 2 OF THE STATE COURTS PRACTICE DIRECTIONS (AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016)

2 ACCIDENT ON 22/01/2018 INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GY 120Y AND SGD 1198C ALONG KPE TOWARDS TPE
BEFORE PAYA LEBAR EXIT.

We are instructed by PDT ENTERPRISE PTE LTD (owners of motor vehicle no. GY_120Y) and/or HONG MOTCR SERVICE (the
motor workshop for GY 120Y) to notify you of a road traffic accident on 22/01/2018 at about 1505 hours along KPE TOWARDS TPE
BEFORE PAYA LEBAR EXIT involving our client's vehicle registration number [ GY 120Y ] and [ SGD 1198GC ] driven by you at the
material time. A copy of the Singapore accident statement/traffic police report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before we proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us
know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of
the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you with the stipulated timeline, we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further

reference fo you.

Yours faithfully,

WMARAN & CO - (Branch Office)

Encl
cc. 1) FONG CHEE WAH (Vehicle : SGD 1198C )

2) NAME OF WORKSHOFP : HONG MOTOR SERVICE (Vehicle : GY 120Y )
Blk 5035 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2
#01-365
Singapore 569538
Telephone : 6282-2052 (Ah Huat) Fax : 6556-2934



M NEDUMARAN & CO Advocates & Solicitors

Commissioner for Qaths

UEN NO. 53181067D

Please reply to our Branch Office for this matter
Nedumaran Muthukrishnan Branch Office: 11 Sin Ming Road
LLE (hons) [Buckingham] #B2-09 (Unit 2) Thomson V Two
Barrister at Law (Lincoln’s Inn) Singapore 575629

Tel : 6509-8480 / 6509-8481
Fax : 6509-8482
Email ; igene.lim@mneduco.com.sg

serene.tﬂn@nmeduco.mm,sg

Our Reference . MNNGH1/1812201/st
Your Reference :  SGD 1198C

Date  :29% January 2018
BY FAX & EMAIL: 6224-7478 &
claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com ONLY

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Dear Sirs,
1, NOTICE OF ACCIDENT TO INSURERS AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO

PARAGRAPH 2 OF THE STATE COURTS PRACTICE DIRECTIONS (AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016)

2 ACCIDENT ON 22/01/2018 INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GY 120Y AND SGD 1198C ALONG KPE TOWARDS TPE
BEFORE PAYA LEBAR EXIT.

We are instructed by PDT ENTERPRISE PTE LTD (owners of motor vehicle no, GY 120Y) and/or HONG MOTOR SERVICE (the
motor workshop for GY 120Y) to nofify you of a road traffic accident on 22/01/2018 at about 1505 hours along KPE TOWARDS TPE
BEFORE PAYA LEBAR EXIT involving our client's vehicle registration number [ GY 120Y ] and [ SGD 1198C ] driven by you at the
material time. A copy of the Singapore accident statementitraffic police report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before we proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us
know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of
the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you with the stipulated timeline, we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further
reference to you.

Yours faithfully,

(WDMMARAN & CO - (Branch Office)

Encl
cc. 1) FONG CHEE WAH (Vehicle : SGD 1198C )

2) NAME OF WORKSHOP : HONG MOTOR SERVICE ~ (Vehicle : GY 120Y )
Blk 5035 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2
#01-365
Singapore 569538
Telephone : 6282-2052 (Ah Huat) Fax : 6556-2934
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MSI118012116 1 STA INSPECTION PTE LTD - Sin Ming
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 240012018 18:48
SUBMITTED BY: Wong Lip Yeng

IMPORTANT NOTICE

H‘an vt Senv

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 24/01/2018 17:06

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report correclly the details of the accident o spe ad up the claims procoss.
2. This Form must be complated by the Policyhelder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3, Information provided must be as iruthfud and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation of wiihclding of material facts may allow insurance companies to

repudiste pollcy ability,

4, The Issue and accaptance of this Ferm by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liabdity on the pari of the insurance companies,

5. Any false mEmInE may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
8, This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GlA Records Management Cenfre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and thal coples ef this report wil, for a fee, be made avallable upon application by interesled parties.
7. By tha lodgament of this repart 10 the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this raport &l the centre and to copies of tha report being made avaliable

aloresaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

24/01/2018 16:46

22/01/2018 15:05

KPE TOWARDS TPE BEFORE PAYA LEBAR EXIT
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Owner
Co Reg Mo

Email Address

Mecbile Phone No

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own Insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please slate action fo be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fieet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note-Mumber

Driver

MName of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experiance

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Conltact Number

EMail Address

GY120Y

POT ENTERPRISE PTE LTD
200400348N
NOEMAIL

CFFICE-81708024

TOYOTA
LITEACE

WORK PURPOSE

NO

THIRD PARTY
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVELTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

ND

5020242001

KOH LIAN BOON
S6B71517B

02/07/1968

CUTDOOR

0211212005

12 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-81708024

NOEMAIL
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BLK 626 PASIR RIS DRIVE 3 ‘
#04-306

Postcoda 510626
\Was driver an employea of the Insured’s Company YES
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Reglstration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle =

Address

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehlcle -

General lnfurmatinn nf the Ar:cldent ek et

T R R T B R Tl 2PN

T}.rpE OI’ Accldent HIT P.ND RUN IV#.NDHLI:SM .n’ DAMAGED W HILET F'ARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

ID’tberInfnnnatjuﬂ LS S e, B : i
Was any foreign vehlcta inwlved in 1h|s acmdant‘? ﬁo .
MNumber of vehlcles involved In the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospilal by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have baen 3Fgruacl?ed by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Criver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported lo the police? YES

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name PASIR RIS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address Eﬁ%g:;ﬂl;ﬁéﬁm RIS DRIVE 4 , POSTCODE: 519457 , COUNTRY:

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-585295% - FAX NO: 65855261

Was notice of inlended Prosecution glven? NO

If Yes agannsi whom?

Cirl:'.’_frnsiant:as of Al:cident L :

REFER TO F‘OLJCE REPGF{T
-Mtachn;lent{sl -'.":' o ; ,-;;..._ o TN f B o : ; 2 s ._-,_f;.;;.._.‘_:
Are accident phﬂtﬂs avallabra far aliachmem‘? ‘;'.ES o - B - - . -
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Was there any audio rennrded“r‘ NO N

Detall§éf Witness 1 DR A R o RS e T s B

Name  HEKAL

FPhone Number 93873844

Email AddrFssf i NA

Name COLIN

Phone Number 96666869

Email Address MNA

Wehicle Registration Number MNA

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour MERCEDES BENZ

Page 2 of 20



Details of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

MNRIG/Passport Number

Contact Mumber

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Nama

Mature Of Damage

Neo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Name

Approximate Age

Injurigs Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat-belts womn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Address

Postcode

PRIVATE CAR

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1
KOH LIAN BOON
48
KMNEE
GY120Y

NO

BLK 626 PASIR RIS DRIVE 3
#04-308

510626

Page 3 of 20



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

L}

SKETCH PLAN
IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Flease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,

2,
£

o

T

i

This Farm must be complated by the Polleyholder and/or the Autharised Driver,

Information provided must be as truthful and scctirate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of materlal
facts may allow insurance companles to repudiate palioy llabllty,

. Thelssue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies s not an admission of pollcy labllity on the part of the Insurance

companles,

if th lee far Investigation.

. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GLA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance

hsseclation of Singapore (GIA] for archiving and that copies of this report will far a fee be made svallable upen application by
interested partles.

By the lodgment of this repart to the Insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of Lhis report at the centra and to coples of
the report being mede avallable aforesald,

Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{a) My Insurer, my workshep and the General Insurance Assoclation of Singapore ("GIA*) may/are permitted to coflect, use,
disclase and/er process my personal data/personal infarmation set cut in this [form) and any other personal informatlan
provided by me or possessed by my Insurer (collectively the "Personal Infarmation”) and disclose and transfer such
Persanal Information to ell insurer(s) who have Insured vehicle(s) involved In this aceident (all insurer(s) wha have Insured
vahlcle{s) involved In this accldent shall be callectively referred ta as the “Insurers”), the Insurers’ lavyers/law firmns, the
ﬁ:aﬂr:hrfﬁulhurliy of Singzpore and any relevant government agency/autherity {such as the police), for the purpase(s)
el

{i} processing, handling and/ar dealing with my clalms Including the settlement of the clalms and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims:

(I} investigating the accident and/or my claims;
{iit} carrying out end/or deallng with my Instructlons or responding te 2ny engulries by me;

{iv} administering my claims {including the mailing of carraspondence, statements, Invalces, repaorts ar notlces to me,
which cauld Invelve disclosure of certain persenal data about me to bring ebout delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

{¥) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handiing andfor dealing with my elalms.{collactively the
"Purposes”)

()  allinsurer(s) whe have insured vehicle(s) Invelved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may//are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/for process my Personal Infarmatlon fer ane or more of the above Purpases; and

(e} my Persenal Infermation may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA ta thelr third party service providers or
agents{including thelr lawyersflaw firms}, which may be sited outside of Slngzpere, for one or mare of the above Purpeses.

{d) my Personal Information will alsa be collected and used to complle claims history for the purpose of froud detection,
Investigation and management In present and all future cdaims.

fe) the Information o collected under {d) above may be shared / disclosed;

{i} toall insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, Investigating, cantrolling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasanably required for the purposes stated, or

{ii} for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders,

Policyhalder's Signature Dfver's Signiture Reporting Cantre Persannel’s Slgnature
Data & Time: (Mf driver s not'the polleyhoider) Marme;
Date & Time: NRIG/FIN Ho.:

AFLRRLN, Fagich leanl.__'l..!;l.

Page 4 of 20



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN
b B e A e o . . i 3 SN Y e B
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1+ =T ; Mere —fz’qﬁ’fj
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RN T -
=] 5 ] |
B R L), ' :
i % } 8 SOl i 0 I B
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
Roler 4 f;(rw fi,;f’a’r'(p T/2018 023/ 2623
[ s b 1"{1 sfobe  thed +hase &) wrjj in ey
Weloele  tver ﬁg"““ﬁ ¢ ol G Hy FactIind.
|
DECLARATION
1/'We declzre th .fer_g}n ng particulars are true In respect.
ﬁ:ﬁr.‘q-@ﬁ
i"‘f "..
Policyholder's Sigatuie Drlver's Signatd Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time: (IF driver Is not thie pelicyhelder) Hame:
Date & Time: . HNRIC/FIN No.:
CIANRL, SarchManFarm_ 47 1
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Commen Statement Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Poiice Station Of Origin:
Pasir Ris N.P.C

1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE

518457
Tel No: 1800-5852950

REFORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

T

TRO1801 232023

1af3
Repor No. T/20180123/2023

Date/Time Report Madé:
231{]112013 11 00

Station Diary No..
41

Vide Report No.:

' Nama of Inf-::-rmant
KOH LIAN BOON

APT BLK 626 F‘AS[R RIS DRIVE 3 #04-306 SINGAPORE

510826

iD Type / 1D No.: Contact Mo.: =~ . .

NRIC NO /S6871517B Home/Office: Mobile: 81708024

Mationality: Email;

SINGAPORE CITIZEN :

Sex: Age: Date of Birth: | Type of lnfnrmant. T
Male 49 02/07/1968 Driver

Race; Language: Institution / School Name:
Chinase English -

Occupation: Driving Licence Infermation:

Company director Class: 3. ' Date of Expiry:
Generalinforination of theAcclden tbridise sos By A e
Type of ”“”‘[“I"-"'l" [ Date/Time of Type of Location:
Accident: Aftended by Polica . | Accident: Straight Road

| 22/01/2018 15:05
Location: ;
Along Road 1

KALLANG PAYA LEBAR EXPRESSWAY

KPE towards TPE befors Paya Lebar Exlt

Weather: Road Surfac Road Speed Limit:
Covered Tunnel ey .ot 80 Km/h
Traffic Flow: Traffic Contml Traffic Velume:
Onea Way Not Conlml] Light
Type of Collislen: Anyone conveyed by N
Moving Vehicle Against - Road Dtvider.fﬂerbfﬁaﬂmgs ambulance;

No

sDétailsofVe Involve
(ehlcleNOIT FType rﬁi th
GY120Y Van

: Earf Dushl'g.r
Damaged

Hn';r Padﬁstr]an Imrahfad Nuh

M. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL

| Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Page 6 of 20




Common Statement Pg. 1

POLICE FORCE AT R EN AR

T/20180123/2023
Police Station Of Origin: 2of3
Pasir Ris N.P.C Report No. T/20180123/2023
1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE
519457 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-5852589

Driver : ; - A
Name KOH LIAN BOON ID No. 568715178
Related Vehicle | GY120Y (Van) Contact No.| 81708024
Hospltal/Clinle | NIL Class of Class: 3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL
Brief Details.

On 22/01/2018 at about 1507hrs, | drove my company's vehicle GY120Y along KPE towards TPE. As |
was driving along the 2nd lane before the Paya Labar exit, ancther car on the 1st lang beside me
swerved towards my lane. | allempted to avoid a collision with the car and it caused my van to swerve out
of control. My van eventually toppled, spun around and hit the side wall of the KPE tunnel. The accident
caused a concrete piece to break. My Van suffered major damages to its body frame, and the preliminary
assessment by the workshaop is that the repair cost would be too big and it is belter to scrap the vehicle, |
suffered slight injury to my knee but does not require any medical attention. | will salf medicate to let it

heal. The ambulance attended to me after the accident but | refused to be conveyed. Police attended to
me vide incldent G/20180122/0131.

I was approached by two withesses, Helkal HP:93873844 and Colin HP:96666868. Heikal had provided
me with his in-vehicle camera recordings of the accident. | would be able to submit the video for
investigation purposes if required.

Page 7 of 20



Commeon Statement Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station OF Qrigin:

Paslr Ris N.P.C

1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE
519457

Tel No; 1800-5852888

Sketch Plan
Informant Is not able to provide sketch plan

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

AR

Tr20180123/2023

3of3
Report Mo, T/20180123/2023

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehlcie's Insufarice Cerfificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474886 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: "'éifﬁﬁ#tl.ire f Informant;
a7 B

Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD DZARI

MOHAMMAD HARIM o

Signature Of Interpreter: 1 E}f;a'-;igmme:

Not applicable - 123/01/2018 11:00
Officer In Charge Of Case: .”i_?-iaésinpaﬁon Of Case:
TP/GIT/ Ui

Sgt 2 MARIAH BINTE ZAKAR Y swsasone

Contact No,; 65476433 POLICE FORCE |
Authentication Stamp e

NP168 —=

SIGNATURE

Page & of 20



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Oramer 10 Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date;
Vehicle Make:

Mehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis Mo

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibiliey:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

POP Paid:

COE Rebate Amaunt:

Total Rebate Amount:

Message

Company

0348MN

GY120Y

Mo

31 Jan 2018
TOYOTA
LITEACE SDR
Sitver

2004
3CA004523

CR425010747

$18,449.00
02 Dec 2004
02 Dec 2004
1

$934.00

20,00

310ct 2019
C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
5

32513300

$8,796.00

$8,794.00

Page 1 of 1

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can anly be for 2 5-year periad, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the

vehicle,

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 Jan 2018

https://vrl.Ita.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDeregInput ?FUNCTI..

OK

31/1/2018
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...,CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING . o -

T lE= P Adi A ag | Ad) Rpt Adj Submitted | Ins Auth'ed 5t s
i = e 155 Jan 2018 [ | Pending for Survey
s 297an 2018 | 16:57 580,00 frias Report
e At | Edit Estimates | | iew rpt | _ ‘ _Cancel Case | ,

Reference Claim Details Documents Show All |

| [{:m:t-d by insurer]

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS _
{Insured: |= Co.Reg. No.: - 5 = _

| Main
Claimant; | PDT ENTERPRISE PTE LTD,

Vehicle Reg. ' 22/01/2018 00:00 - :59
Mo G“m"’ _ Bt o Lo |[157 Months and 20 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]

|Claim Type: TP / SNM18D00508C02 m,'c:"{:;““’ | DMPCSN1439361705

[vehicle Reg. . - s
olicy No.

Mo, SGD1198C ;

(Insured): | _ —— . _!{l:ﬂmant}.

5$0.00

Repalrer; _ Tel: 62822052
IHandIII'IEI China Taiping Insurance (smgapou} Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 ... [Handled by Joel Geh]

Insurer -
lAdj e LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Handled by Teo Cheng Ming Wilson] ... [Final Rpt due
uster: 1 §7/02/2018] _ - o

Adj Asg.
Revoke: | NO EST, CASE W/0 SIE. _ _ _ _

'ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view All || Compose Case Mail |

There are no mail for this case,

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS!™ o View All | Search Tasks | Create New Task | Complete |

Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?

No results,

hﬂps:.f.fsingap-ure.n‘-eriman.cunﬁﬂairns.fmdax.clm?ﬁ.lwbnx=MTRadju5tar&fuseaatim=d5|:a_clmhsadar&caaai#ﬁ?ﬂﬂﬁ&axtid:iﬁﬁ A0&CFID=325944105&CFTOKED



413072018 Marimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*GY120Y (SNM18D00508C02)
[SGD1198C]
TP
PDT ENTERPRISE PTE LTD
Jan 22 2018 12:00AM
[-1
Hong Motor Service

Upload D&cumenﬂ Upload Photos i Compose New Letter | View | View in Browser ¥

Phutuﬁ ..F-Images B [ : !

[No_[Relabel/Reorder |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) S

1 52511}4,.-'13 11:01 __Gan:ral\fig_w_ N = —= - )

2 |25/04/18 11:01  Photographs of Damaged Parts = - € | Load POF | .
S = = = ———— - S |

Documentation 1 per page v|| @ |

:Nu Il-umlnmc‘ On :<;g|_-_|.= Taiping Insurance r'§|:-q-_1_pu-| e) Pte. Ltd l;jll?‘. ? —— i | _Ihl.!l‘l'lt_l_ﬂf_“_ Iﬁ"riﬂ?I

|1 |29/01/18 16:57  |PRS == I - | @ | Load POF |

Documents Checklist
' DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | Save | Print |

'There are no document checklists configured,

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks To: | Handling Insurer
Mate: Remarks are private unless you show IL Lo other parties.

hups:.f.fsingapa;e.mﬂriman.cnrn.fclain-rsﬁndax.cfm?TusaanMTRdm&fusaax:liun=dsp_docview&dnmaimd=1&mrche=d&objid=ﬁ?923&ﬂ.axlidn233130&EFID=32944
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huus:.'.fsingapare.rneriman.cnmIc}aintsﬁndax.cfm?luseb-a:=MTRdnc&msaaction=dsp_do-cviaw&dnmainid=1 Acorole=4&objid=679236&exlid=2631308CFID=32944



473012018 Adjuster Repor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregno19seorisr)

51 Ukl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@Ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS3CTNB0017IIWD3ES2

Data: 30/0472018
REFEREMNCE
Handling Insurer "Et':“a Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Ple. o0y No; DMPGSN1439361705
g:}ai_mant Vehicle GY120Y !nsurad Vehicle No SGD1198C
) " Claim
Date of Loss 22012018 Mature of Claim: TP No: SMNM18D0050BC02
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg MNo: GY120Y
Make & Model: TOYOTA LITEACE, 1.5 (A) Engine No: 3C4004523
Reg. Date: 0211212004 (Man. Year: 2004) Chassis No: CR425010747
Caolour: Silver Odometar: 0 km
Engine Capacity: 2184 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: MiA
Sum Insured (S3); Market Value/Mew Car Price
DITION HICLE IME O
General Condition. Fair Steering (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yas
Handbrake {Serviceable): Yes  Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition
ONDIT] F TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 165 R13C Rear Tyre Size: 165 R13C
Front Left Side: Waest Lake 4 mm Rear Left Side: Dunlop 4 mm
Front Right Side: West Lake 4 mm Rear Right Side: Duniop 4 mm
The above values represent the remaining fyve treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS ) Repairer's  Adjuster's ~ Difference " Diff %)
Paris 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Mett Amount (S§) 0.00 0.00 0.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 29/01/2018
Hong Motor Service (HQ)
; : Blk 5035 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2, (off Ave 3) #01-
Date Inspected: 30/01/2018 Inspected Al 365 Singapore 569538
Singapore 569538
Estimated Period of Repair. 18.0 days
Adjuster:  Teo Cheng Ming Wilsan Manager:  Nivitha Govindasamy

NOTE: This report reprosents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carmed out fo the best of our knowledge and abilfy but
any other liatdity under any otfer circumslances s heraby expressly excluded,

hl.lpcs:.'.'simgapore.mer'iman.mmﬂ'ckaimﬁndex.c.fm?l’useI:H::n:=MTRadiuster&lusaacﬁun=gen _printrptécaseid=679236&exlid=2631 10&CFID=320441058CFTOKEN=8



413002018 Adjuster Reporl

A} THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT FPREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME QF INSPECTION.
THE REPFAIRER WAS TOLD TC PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

€} EWCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS5 IN THE REGION OF $15,000.00 - $18,000.00

https:/isingapore merimen comiclaimsfindex cfm?lusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen _printrpt&caseid=6T9236&exlid=263130&CFID=32944105&CFTOKEN=E



Af30/2018 Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: {Last Synchronised: 30 Apr 2018)

Parts: MiA TOYOTA LITEACE 1.5 (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitied. no print-code for GY120Y) i
Validity: Thesa estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are pra{m_egr:!_git_h an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selectad.

[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. ]

https:/isinga pore, merimen.comiclaims/index.cim?fusebox=MT Radjuster&fussaction=gen _printrpt&caseid=679236&extid=263130&CFID=320441054C FTOKEN=%



43002018

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Adjuster Report

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selacted.

1 Repor was unsubmitted during this print-out,

< END OF ESTIMATES >

hitps:/'singapore.marimen.comiclaims/index cim?usebox=MT Radjuster&luseaction=gen_printrptdcaseid=6T9236&extid=263130&C FID=32944105&CFTOKEN=8



